IXT-900 PoE Series
1
Industrial 10G SFP+ + 1-Port 10GBASE-T 802.3bt PoE++
Managed Media Converter
Ultra-fast Connections, Secure Management and Powerful IEEE 802.3bt
Compatibility
PLANET Industrial IXT-900 PoE series media converter is a robust network
device, suitable for extreme conditions with a temperature range of -40 to 75°C.

Temperature: -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
IXT-900-2X1UP Industrial 2-Port 10G SFP+ + 1-Port 10GBASE-T 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Media Converter
IXT-900-1X1UP Industrial 1-Port 10G SFP+ + 1-Port 10GBASE-T 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Media Converter
Related Products
IXT-900-2X1T Industrial 2-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ + 1-Port 10GBASE-T Managed Media Converter
IXT-900-1X1T Industrial 1-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ + 1-Port 10GBASE-T Managed Media Converter
IXT-900-2X1PD Industrial 2-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ + 1-Port 10GBASE-T PoE PD Managed Media Converter
IXT-900-2X Industrial 2-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ Managed Media Converter
IXT-705AT Industrial 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M Copper to 10GBASE-X SFP+ Media Converter
MTB-Series Module 10GBASE-LR/SR/BX/T Modules
MGB-Series Transceiver 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP Transceiver
MFB-Series Transceiver 100BASE-FX SFP Transceiver
MGB-2G Transceiver 2500BASE-X SFP Transceiver